
◄ April SUMMERHILL MASTER SCHEDULE           May 2023 June ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

SAT APRIL 29th Opening Day 
ETJ1     
ETJ2   SUM at ETJ2  

CV      

SUM 

NG    (SUM1 @ ETJ2) early 

NG2  SUM1 @ ETJ3  

1  
ETJ1   
ETJ2    

CV      

SUM 

NG      

NG2  

2  
ETJ1   
ETJ2    

CV        

SUM    NG at SUM 

NG   SUM1 @ NG2 

NG2  

3  
ETJ1   
ETJ2    

CV       

SUM NG1 @ SUM2 

NG      

NG2     

4  
ETJ1    
ETJ2     

CV      SUM1 @ CV2 

SUM    

NG    

NG2   

5 Cinco De Mayo 
ETJ1 
ETJ2 

CV   

SUM CV 2 at SUM 

NG SUM2 @ NG1 

NG2 

6  
FH Stadium Day 
 
     SUM vs. NG  

7  
 

8  
ETJ1    
ETJ2   

CV      
SUM  NG2 @ SUM2 

NG      

NG2 

9  
ETJ1    SUM at ETJ 1 
ETJ2     

CV        

SUM  ETJ1 @ SUM1 

NG      

NG2 

10  
ETJ1      
ETJ2   

CV    

SUM  NG1 @ SUM1 

NG      

NG2  

11  
ETJ1  
ETJ2    SUM at ETJ 2 

CV      

SUM  SUM2 @ SUM1 

NG     

NG2 

12  
ETJ1 
ETJ2   

CV    

SUM 

NG  SUM1 @ NG1 

NG2  

13  
ETJ1 
ETJ2 

CV      

SUM   NO FIELD   

NG 

NG2 

14 Mother's Day 
 

15  
ETJ1     
ETJ2     

CV       

SUM  ETJ1 @ SUM1 

NG   

NG2 

16  
ETJ1 
ETJ2   

CV     

SUM    CV 1 at SUM 

NG      

NG2 

17  
ETJ1  SUM2 @ ETJ2 
ETJ2  SUM1 @ ETJ1 

CV      

SUM NG2 @ SUM1 

NG      

NG2 

18  
ETJ1     
ETJ2  

CV      SUM at CV 1 

SUM ETJ1 @ SUM2 

NG     

NG2 

19  
ETJ1   
ETJ2  SUM1 @ ETJ2 

CV     SUM1 @ CV1   

SUM  

NG      

NG2 

20 Armed Forces Day 
ETJ1 
ETJ2 

CV 

SUM  ETJ2 @ SUM1 

NG 

NG2 

21  

 
        
 

22  
ETJ1     
ETJ2   

CV        

SUM  ETJ3 @ SUM1 

NG   SUM1 @ NG2 

NG2 

23  
ETJ1 
ETJ2      

CV        

SUM    ETJ 2 at SUM 

NG       

NG2 

24  
ETJ1     
ETJ2    SUM2 @ ETJ3 

CV     SUM at CV 2    

SUM  ETJ2 @ SUM1 

NG   

NG2 

25   
ETJ1     
ETJ2  

CV     

SUM  SUM1 @ SUM2 

NG    SUM at NG   

NG2 

26  
 

27  
 

28  
 

29 Memorial Day 
 

30  
ETJ1     
ETJ2     

CV        

SUM   ETJ3 @ SUM2 

NG   SUM1 @ NG1 

NG2 

31  
ETJ1 
ETJ2 

CV      

SUM  ETJ2 @ SUM2 

NG      

NG2 

ANY RESCHEDULED OR CANCELED GAMES NEED TO BE REPORTED TO THE HEAD 
UMPIRE FOR EACH ASSOCIATION. 

  



 

◄ May   SUMMERHILL MASTER SCHEDULE           June 2023 July ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

    1  
ETJ1    SUM1 @ ETJ1 

ETJ2    

CV       

SUM    ETJ 1 at SUM 

NG   SUM2 @ NG2 

NG2    

2  
ETJ1 
ETJ2 

CV    

SUM NG1 @ SUM1 

NG     

NG2 

3  
ETJ1 
ETJ2 

CV 

SUM 

NG    

NG2 

4  
 

5  
ETJ1     
ETJ2   

CV       

SUM  CV1 @ SUM1 

NG    

NG2 

6  
ETJ1      
ETJ2    

CV       

SUM    

NG       

NG2 

7  
ETJ1     
ETJ2   

CV       

SUM  CV2 @ SUM1 

NG     

NG2 

8  
ETJ1     SUM1 @ ETJ2  
ETJ2    SUM2 @ ETJ1 

CV        

SUM    CV2 at SUM 

NG     

NG2 

9  
ETJ1 
ETJ2 

CV   

SUM 

NG   

NG2 

10  
ETJ1 
ETJ2 

CV 

SUM 

NG   

NG2 

11  
 

12  
ETJ1 
ETJ2     

CV      

SUM NG2 @ SUM1 

NG     

NG2 

13  
ETJ1 
ETJ2    

CV   

SUM   CV1 at SUM 

NG     

NG2 

14 Flag Day 
ETJ1     
ETJ2     

CV       

SUM 

NG   

NG2 

15  
ETJ1 
ETJ2  

CV      

SUM  ETJ1 at SUM 

NG     

NG2 

16  
ETJ1 
ETJ2 

CV   

SUM 

NG 

NG2 

17  
ETJ1 
ETJ2 

CV 

SUM 

NG 

NG2 

18 Father's Day 
 

19 Juneteenth 
ETJ1    
ETJ2 

CV    SOFT  SOFT 

SUM 

NG      

NG2 

20  
ETJ1 
ETJ2   

CV     

SUM    

NG    

NG2 

21 Summer Solstice  
ETJ1 
ETJ2 

CV    

SUM 

NG 

NG2 

22  
ETJ1 
ETJ2 

CV 

SUM    

NG 

NG2 

23  
ETJ1 
ETJ2 

CV 

SUM 

NG 

NG2 

24  
ETJ1 
ETJ2 

CV 

SUM 

NG 

NG2 

25  

ANY RESCHEDULED OR 
CANCELED GAMES NEED TO 
BE REPORTED TO THE 
HEAD UMPIRE FOR EACH 
ASSOCIATION. 

26  
ETJ1 
ETJ2 

CV 

SUM 

NG 

NG2 

27  
ETJ1 
ETJ2 

CV 

SUM 

NG 

NG2 

28  
ETJ1 
ETJ2 

CV 

SUM 

NG 

NG2 

29  
ETJ1 
ETJ2 

CV 

SUM 

NG 

NG2 

30  
ETJ1 
ETJ2 

CV 

SUM 

NG 

NG2 

10U BLUE 
8U GREEN 
TBALL RED 

  



◄ June July 2023 August ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

      1  
ETJ1 
ETJ2 

CV 

SUM 

NG 

NG2 

2  
 

3  
 

4 Indep. Day 
 

5  
 

6  
 

7  
 

8  
 

9  
 

10  
 

11  
 

12  
 

13  
 

14  
 

15  
 

16  
 

17  
 

18  
 

19  
 

20  
 

21  
 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
 

25  
 

26  
 

27  
 

28  
 

29  
 

30  
 

31  
 

 

 


